Junior Superleague 2024 JDP - Superleague Pool A Ladder
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Team

HPP 7-9 W

Montrose Bay HS W
VSS W

Hobart City HS Senior

Hobart City HS Junior

Played Points Wins

3

3

6

4

3

1

0 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
2 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Sets won

10

Sets lost

10

Sets won %

100%

50%

62.5%

33.33%

0%

For

150

150

105

70

100

Against
100

150

95

80

150

Points won %  Win ratio

60% 100%
50% 67%
52.5% 75%
46.67% 75%
40% 50%
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