

## Junior Superleague 2024 JDP - Superleague Pool A Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs		Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %		Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	HPP 7-9 W	3	6	3	0	0	0	0	10	0	100%		100	60%	100%
2.	Montrose Bay HS W	3	4	1	2	0	0	0	6	6	50%	150	150	50%	67%
3.	VSS W	2	3	1	1	0	0	0	5	3	62.5%	105	95	52.5%	75%
4.	Hobart City HS Senior	2	3	1	1	0	0	0	2	4	33.33%	70	80	46.67%	75%
5.	Hobart City HS Junior	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	10	0%	100	150	40%	50%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 17 Jul 2024 at 00:00:44